
   Tadcaster Country Walking Club  

TCWC Programme 2023 Jan - Mar

Short walk Tuesday

Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Tues 3 Jan Tadcaster Boston Spa Thorpe Arch 7/7.5 1 Lyn P

Sat 7 Jan York 10.6 1 Adrian

Tues 10 Jan Wetherby Hunsingore Spofforth 12.6 2 Adrian

Tues 10 Jan Tad local  9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 14 Jan Wetherby Stockeld Park 7 1/2 Sue/Maura

Tues 17 Jan Swinsty/Fewston 7 1 Michael

Sat 21 Jan Golden Acre/Eccup 10 2 Maura & John

Tues 24 Jan Hetchell Woods/Wothersome 8.8 1/2 Dave & Kaye Howard

Tues 24 Jan Tad local  9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 28 Jan Thorpe Underwood & Queen Ethelburger 9.5 1/2 Rod

Tues 31 Jan Town & Country Ramble 6 1/2 Jillian

Sat 4 Feb Kirkham Abbey 10 2 Jillian

Tues 7 Feb Bishop Monkton & Burton Leonard 10.5 2 Frances

Tues 7 Feb Tad local  9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 11 Feb Kilburn and Byland Abbey 11 3 Frances

Tues 14 Feb Quarry Moor, Hell Wath Nature Res, Studley Royal 7 1 Janet Heath

Sat 18 Feb Inchbirchworth 9 2 Edward

Tues 21 Feb Dacre Banks & Guise Cliff 8 3 Carol

Tues 21 Feb Tad local  9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 25 Feb Thirsk East 12.5 3 Rod Horton

Tues 28 Feb Castle Howard ( long or short) 8 or 10.5 2 Sue & Chris Snowdon

Sat 4 Mar Millington 10 3 Carol

Tues 7 Mar Knaresborough Pannal linear walk 13 3 Maura & John

Tues 7 Mar Tad local  9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 11 Mar Wetherby local 12.5 2 Adrian

Tues 14 Mar Sinnington and River Severn 9 2 Edward

Sat 18 Mar Ilkley Baildon Moor 12.6 3 Rod Horton

Tues 21 Mar Hebden Grassington 11.3 3 Adrian

Tues 21 Mar Tad local  9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 25 Mar Dalby Forest 10/11 2 Steve & Denise Gorton

Tues 28 Mar Bramham Potterton Thorner 7.6 2 Adrian


